Single Fiber Fusion Splicer
Fujikura 31S
Active  V-groove Alignment
Fujikura 31S NEW
Features
○ Active V-groove Alignment
○ Fast splicing time 6sec.
○ Touch panel with easy operation

7th Floor, Shanghai Hang Seng Bank Tower, 1000 Lujiazui Ring Road, Pudong New Area,
Shanghai 200120, CHINA
Phone : +86-21-6841-3636 Fax : +86-21-6841-2070 http://www.fujikura.com.cn
Fujikura (China) Co., Ltd.
No.: B-18M0032
Date of issue: Aug. 6, 2018
Single Fiber Fusion Splicer
Fujikura 31S
Active  V-groove Alignment
STANDARD PACKAGE
OPTIONAL ITEMS
ACCESSORIES
Specifications and descriptions are subject to change without prior notice.  Ⓒ 2018 Fujikura Ltd.
Description Model No.
Fiber holder
FH-60-250 （ coating dia. of 250μm）
FH-60-900 （ coating dia. of 900μm）
FH-60-DC250 ( coating dia. of 250μm in drop cable)
FH-FC-20 ( coating dia. of 900μm in 2.0mm Sheath dia.)
FH-FC-30 (coating dia. of 900μm in 3.0mm Sheath dia.)
FH-60-LT900 (900μm dia. loose buffer fiber)
Sheathclamp CLAMP-S31A (included in standard package)
CLAMP-S31B (900um dia. loose buffer fiber)
Battery pack*⁵ BTR-11(Li-ion)*⁵
Electrodes ELCT2-16B